
RESULTS FOR NEWARK, NJ  

 

MASTER OF CEREMONEY 
Todd Shanks 

 

ADJUDICATORS 

Amanda Lowe Michael Taylor Robin Dawn Ryan 

 

OVERALLS 
OVERALL ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award ROXANNE Yolanda's Academy 

Director’s Award HALLELUJAH Yolanda's Academy 

Overall Group/Line Teen BLACK AND GOLD Yolanda's Academy 

 

CHOREOGRAPHER AWARDS 

ROUTINE CHOREOGRAPHER STUDIO NAME 

ROXANNE Marielena Quintanilla Yolanda's Academy 

BLACK AND GOLD Francisca Quintanilla Yolanda's Academy 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 



TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Miss DEA BABY I'M A STAR (KYLIE ACOSTA) Yolanda's Academy 

Junior Miss DEA STRAY (AARAH MEDINA) 
Yolanda's Academy 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA FUERZA (ARIANNA HURTADO) 
Yolanda's Academy 

Teen Miss DEA 
TO LOVE YOU MORE (LILLI 
SCHULTZ) 

Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Miss DEA A LOVE STORY (KAMILA LEMUS) Yolanda's Academy 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$250 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Aarah Medina Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Aarah Medina Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Alena Karaseva Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Alena Karaseva Yolanda's Academy 

$250 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Alexa Desiderio Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Alyssa Freay Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Amethyst Hernandez Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Arianna Hurtado Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Arianna Hurtado Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Aubree Elbezaz Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Bianka Tejera Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Brianna Rosete Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Calleigh Vargas Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Joselyn Rodezno Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Kamila Lemus Yolanda's Academy 



Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Kylie Acosta Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lianys Pastrana Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Lilli Schultz Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lilli Schultz Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lya Mora Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Mariela Patino Yolanda's Academy 

$250 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Mariela Patino Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Mia Valentina Silva Yolanda's Academy 

$25.00 Scholarship to 2023 National 
Workshop 

Mia Londono Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Paola Xelo Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Pauline Medina Yolanda's Academy 

$250 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Samantha Lopez Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Samirah Riverol Yolanda's Academy 

$100 Scholarship to 2023 Musical 
Theatre Intensive 

Stephanie Apolinario Yolanda's Academy 

Full 2023 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Stephanie Apolinario Yolanda's Academy 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 

AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Aarah Medina - STRAY Yolanda's Academy 

Pre Teen Amethyst Hernandez - WONDERING Yolanda's Academy 

Pre Teen Ariana Mercedes - SHAKE IT Yolanda's Academy 

Pre Teen Arianna Hurtado - FUERZA Yolanda's Academy 

Pre Teen 
Lianys Pastrana - MAN OF LA 
MANCHA 

Yolanda's Academy 

Pre Teen Mia Valentina Silva - TRUE COLORS Yolanda's Academy 



Pre Teen 
Paola Xelo - WAITING ON A 
MIRACLE 

Yolanda's Academy 

Senior Ashline Millien - NO ME QUITTE PAS Yolanda's Academy 

Senior Joselyn Rodezno - IN THE ZONE Yolanda's Academy 

Senior Kamila Lemus - A LOVE STORY Yolanda's Academy 

Senior Pauline Medina - SELAH Yolanda's Academy 

Senior Pauline Medina - HOUSE OF KETA Yolanda's Academy 

Small Fry Kylie Acosta - BABY I'M A STAR Yolanda's Academy 

Teen 
Alena Karaseva - SOUL BOSSA 
NOVA 

Yolanda's Academy 

Teen Lilli Schultz - LOST Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Lilli Schultz - TO LOVE YOU MORE Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen MacKenzi McGovern - RIOT Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Mariela Patino - TOO DARN HOT Yolanda's Academy 

Teen Samantha Lopez - DIVA Yolanda's Academy 

Teen Sanai Porter - IMPOSSIBLE DREAM Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Stacey Rengifo - AVE MARIA Yolanda's Academy 

Teen Stephanie Apolinario - BALI HAI Yolanda's Academy 

Teen Stephanie Apolinario - SALVATION Yolanda's Academy 

 

 

JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARD 

ROUTINES STUDIO NAME 

GABRIEL'S OBOE Yolanda's Academy 

ROXANNE Yolanda's Academy 

RHYTHM OF THE 90'S Yolanda's Academy 

 

STUDIO EXCELLENCE IN DANCE EDUCATION 



Yolanda's Academy 
 

COMPETITIVE 
Small Fry ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BABY I'M A STAR (KYLIE ACOSTA) Yolanda's Academy 

 

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST STRAY (AARAH MEDINA) Yolanda's Academy 

 

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

2ND PAPER AIRPLANES Yolanda's Academy 

1ST TORRE DE BABEL Yolanda's Academy 

 

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

5TH TRUE COLORS (MIA VALENTINA SILVA) Yolanda's Academy 

4TH WAITING ON A MIRACLE (PAOLA XELO) Yolanda's Academy 

3RD MAN OF LA MANCHA (LIANYS PASTRANA) Yolanda's Academy 

2ND WONDERING (AMETHYST HERNANDEZ) Yolanda's Academy 

1ST FUERZA (ARIANNA HURTADO) Yolanda's Academy 

 

Pre Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST STOMP Yolanda's Academy 

 

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

2ND SOLITUDE Yolanda's Academy 

1ST ENERGY Yolanda's Academy 

 

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 



1ST BALLROOM BLITZ Yolanda's Academy 

 

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

5TH RIOT (MACKENZI MCGOVERN) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

4TH BALI HAI (STEPHANIE APOLINARIO) Yolanda's Academy 

3RD TOO DARN HOT (MARIELA PATINO) Yolanda's Academy 

2ND IMPOSSIBLE DREAM (SANAI PORTER) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

1ST TO LOVE YOU MORE (LILLI SCHULTZ) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

 

Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

2ND MOVE ON UP Yolanda's Academy 

1ST HALLELUJAH Yolanda's Academy 

 

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

2ND GABRIEL'S OBOE Yolanda's Academy 

1ST BLACK AND GOLD Yolanda's Academy 

 

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

5TH MT EVEREST Yolanda's Academy 

4TH MISCHIARE Yolanda's Academy 

3RD SLAP THAT BASS Yolanda's Academy 

2ND HIT THE LIGHTS Yolanda's Academy 

1ST ROXANNE Yolanda's Academy 

 

Teen ~ Production 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST RHYTHM OF THE 90'S Yolanda's Academy 

 

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

4TH NO ME QUITTE PAS (ASHLINE MILLIEN) Yolanda's Academy 

3RD SELAH (PAULINE MEDINA) Yolanda's Academy 



2ND IN THE ZONE (JOSELYN RODEZNO) Yolanda's Academy 

1ST A LOVE STORY (KAMILA LEMUS) Yolanda's Academy 

 

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CHANCE Yolanda's Academy 

 

   

Production 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST RHYTHM OF THE 90'S Yolanda's Academy 

 


